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Anlage
Kafkaweg 7, 70437 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Kafkaweg 7, 70437 Stuttgart
G 0711 840808 Info@Freibergtennis.de

Sportwart/in
Kramer, Daniel

T +491605991293 daniel.kraemer@k-qtec.de

Jugendwart/in
Horvath, Csaba
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Damen 40 1 (4er)
MF: Stefanie Maurer; G 07118782272

m 015735250111; stmaurer@gmx.de
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Maier, Daniela
Burkhardt, Sandra
Hautmann, Claudia
Maurer, Stefanie
Hacker, Susanne
Regvat, Erika
Steinke, Maike
Kremer, Sonja
Vogel, Melanie
Bergmann, Ellionora
Schmidt, Cherstin
Brenner, Tanja
Bender, Christine
Wildemann, Elvira
Giensch, Monika

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27650151
27450225
26450399
27050210
27250166
25550369
28150763
27750151
28101625
26753598
27193126
26954028
25150701
25951866
25500075
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